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VERTICAL TUBE MANOMETER

Model summary

Model code Pressure range

MM1K 0.. 1,0kPa
MM1,5K 0.. 1,5kPa
MM2K 0.. 2,0kPa
MM3K 0.. 3,0kPa
MM5K 0.. 5,0kPa
MM7K 0.. 7,0kPa
MM10K 0.. 10,0 kPa
Accessories Standard accessories:

e 2 fixing screws

e Gauge fluid

e 2mtube ¥d4/7 mm
Optional accessories:

e Photoelectric limit switch. 10...30VDC. Datasheet on request
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Technical data

Materials

Ambient conditions

Gauge fluid

Reading accuracy

Weight & length

Model
MM1K
MM1,5K
MM2K
MM3K
MM5K
MM7K
MM10K

(weight includes installation set and product box)

Body
Tube

Tops
Other parts
Sealings

Operation

APR-2007

Max. Pressure

Al anodised
PMMA

POM

AiSi 316, PA
NBR

-40...+60°C
200 kPa (2 bar)

Red, s.g. 0,786 kg/dm?3 (15 °C)

10 Pa

Weight
425¢
485 g
550 g
700 g
960 g
1300 g
1750 g

Length
228 mm
288 mm
348 mm
478 mm
743 mm
998 mm
1408 mm

Dimensions
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Depth
30mm
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